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Koht Nimi SA Kool Tulemus Tuul Punkte 
 
P 10.-12. klass, 100 m 
1 Jaan Kuusmaa  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 12,38 -1,2 50 
2 Sven Eric Seržant  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 12,53 -1,2 47 
3 Rhemy Christian Kivimäe   Jõhvi Gümnaasium 13,03 -1,2 45 
4 Rene Risto Pozdnjakov 2001 Kiviõli 1.KK 13,32 -1,2 44 
5 Leonid Hobotov  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 13,42 -1,2 43 
6 Priit Parkmann 2001 Kiviõli 1.KK 13,49 -1,2 42 
7 Marko Petrov  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 13,20 -1,2 41 
va Alan Švets  Kohtla-Järve 12,94 -1,2 
 
1. jooks  
1 Sven Eric Seržant  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 12,53 -1,2 
2 Rhemy Christian Kivimäe   Jõhvi Gümnaasium 13,03 -1,2 
3 Rene Risto Pozdnjakov 2001 Kiviõli 1.KK 13,32 -1,2 
4 Marko Petrov  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 13,20 -1,2 
 
2. jooks  
1 Jaan Kuusmaa  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 12,38 -1,2 
2 Leonid Hobotov  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 13,42 -1,2 
3 Priit Parkmann 2001 Kiviõli 1.KK 13,49 -1,2 
va Alan Švets  Kohtla-Järve 12,94 -1,2 
 
P 10.-12. klass, 400 m 
1 Rene Risto Pozdnjakov 2001 Kiviõli 1.KK 1.01,22  50 
 
P 10.-12. klass, 1500 m 
1 Vadim Agurejev 2001 Kiviõli 1.KK 5.54,88  50 
2 Kevin Rumask 1999 Kiviõli 1.KK 7.16,88  47 
 
P 10.-12. klass, 4 x 100 m 
1 Jõhvi Gümnaasium   49,90  100 
 Rhemy Christian Kivimäe, Marko Petrov, Jaan Kuusmaa, Sven Eric Seržant 
2 Kiviõli 1.KK   55,34  94 
 Rene Risto Pozdnjakov, Priit Parkmann, Andero Eiche, Vadim Agurejev 
 
P 10.-12. klass, kõrgushüpe 
1 Taniel Šapovalov  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 1.80  50 
 150 155 160 165 170 175 180 185 
 o  -  o o  xo o xxx 
2 Rhemy Christian Kivimäe   Jõhvi Gümnaasium 1.70  47 
 150 155 160 165 170 175 
 o  -  xo o o xxx 
3 Andero Eiche 2001 Kiviõli 1.KK 1.60  45 
 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165 
 o o o o o o o xxx 
4 Marko Petrov  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 1.55  44 
 150 155 160 
 o o xxx 
5 Leonid Hobotov  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 1.55  43 
 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 
 o o xo o xo xxo xxx 
6 Vadim Agurejev 2001 Kiviõli 1.KK 1.50  42 
 135 140 145 150 155 
 o o o xxo xxx 
 
P 10.-12. klass, kaugushüpe 
1 Sven Eric Seržant  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 5.74  50 
 5.74 x x x 



2 Jaan Kuusmaa  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 5.59  47 
 5.38 5.10 5.22 5.59 
3 Rhemy Christian Kivimäe   Jõhvi Gümnaasium 5.40  45 
 5.22 5.24 5.38 5.40 
4 Taniel Šapovalov  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 5.32  44 
 5.32 4.65 4.98 5.20 
5 Vadim Agurejev 2001 Kiviõli 1.KK 4.92  43 
 4.92 x 4.69 4.47 
6 Andero Eiche 2001 Kiviõli 1.KK 4.88  42 
 4.22 4.64 4.88 4.62 
7 Rene Risto Pozdnjakov 2001 Kiviõli 1.KK 4.73  41 
 x 4.73 x x 
8 Marko Petrov  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 4.71  40 
 4.71 4.71 x x 
9 Leonid Hobotov  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 4.71  39 
 x 4.71 4.54 4.52 
10 Kevin Rumask 1999 Kiviõli 1.KK 4.43  38 
 4.43 4.13 4.43  -  
11 Priit Parkmann 2001 Kiviõli 1.KK 4.11  37 
 4.11 3.66 4.10 2.99 
va Alan Švets  Kohtla-Järve 5.26 
 5.20 x 5.25 5.26 
 
P 10.-12. klass, kettaheide 2 kg 
va Tanel Saatman 1998  46.66 
 
P 10.-12. klass, kuulitõuge 6 kg 
1 Andero Eiche 2001 Kiviõli 1.KK 10.46  50 
 9.85 10.30 10.46 10.20 
2 Taniel Šapovalov  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 8.96  47 
 8.36 8.79 8.96 8.57 
 
P 10.-12. klass, odavise 700 g 
1 Andero Eiche  Kiviõli 1.KK 33.20  ind 
 28.89 33.20 30.86 33.71 
2 Sven Eric Seržant  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 30.78  50 
 24.94 30.05 29.20 30.78 
 
P 8.-9. klass, 100 m 
1 Raiko Härm 2001 Kiviõli 1.KK 12,86 -2,3 50 
2 Aleksandr Gaitšenja  Jõhvi Põhikool 12,93 -0,6 47 
3 Stiven Tsõnduk 2002 Kiviõli 1.KK 12,97 -0,6 45 
4 Andreas Zahharov 12.05.2003 Jõhvi Põhikool 13,06 -1,0 44 
5 Vadim Novikov 2003 JVPK 13,54 -0,6 43 
6 Jacek Uustal 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 13,63 -1,0 42 
7 Arbo Amanov 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 13,65 -2,3 41 
8 Daniel Eerik Sillamets 18.05.2003 Toila G 13,95 -0,6 40 
9 Mehis Tarum  Maidla Kool 14,27 -1,0 38,5 
9 Raiko Männi 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 14,27 -2,3 38,5 
11 Pavlo Boban 2004 JVPK 14,63 -2,3 37 
12 Mattias Murula 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 14,78 -0,6 36 
va Romas Šalkauskas 2003 Kohtla-Järve 12,45 -2,3 
va Viktor Morozov 2004 Kohtla-Järve 13,22 -2,3 
 
1. jooks 
1 Andreas Zahharov 12.05.2003 Jõhvi Põhikool 13,06 -1,0 
2 Jacek Uustal 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 13,63 -1,0 
3 Mehis Tarum  Maidla Kool 14,27 -1,0 
 
2.jooks 
1 Raiko Härm 2001 Kiviõli 1.KK 12,86 -2,3 
2 Arbo Amanov 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 13,65 -2,3 
3 Raiko Männi 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 14,27 -2,3 



4 Pavlo Boban 2004 JVPK 14,63 -2,3 
va Romas Šalkauskas 2003 Kohtla-Järve 12,45 -2,3 
va Viktor Morozov 2004 Kohtla-Järve 13,22 -2,3 
 
3.jooks 
1 Aleksandr Gaitšenja  Jõhvi Põhikool 12,93 -0,6 
2 Stiven Tsõnduk 2002 Kiviõli 1.KK 12,97 -0,6 
3 Vadim Novikov 2003 JVPK 13,54 -0,6 
4 Daniel Eerik Sillamets 18.05.2003 Toila G 13,95 -0,6 
5 Mattias Murula 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 14,78 -0,6 
 
P 8.-9. klass, 400 m 
1 Aleksandr Gaitšenja 21.11.2002 Jõhvi Põhikool 58,17  50 
2 Stiven Tsõnduk 2002 Kiviõli 1.KK 1.00,40  47 
3 Ragnar Krauvärk 29.04.2003 Toila G 1.01,94  45 
4 Jacek Uustal 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 1.02,83  44 
5 Vadim Novikov 2003 JVPK 1.05,32  43 
 
1.jooks 
3 Ragnar Krauvärk 29.04.2003 Toila G 1.01,94 
4 Stiven Tsõnduk 2002 Kiviõli 1.KK 1.00,40 
 
2.jooks  
2 Aleksandr Gaitšenja 21.11.2002 Jõhvi Põhikool 58,17 
3 Vadim Novikov 2003 JVPK 1.05,32 
5 Jacek Uustal 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 1.02,83 
 
P 8.-9. klass, 1500 m 
1 Andreas Zahharov 12.05.2003 Jõhvi Põhikool 5.06,83  50 
2 Ragnar Krauvärk 29.04.2003 Toila G 5.09,61  47 
3 Kaspar Uustal 28.10.2001 Iisaku Gümnaasium 5.09,63  45 
4 Jacek Uustal 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 5.43,55  44 
 
P 8.-9. klass, 4 x 100 m 
1 Jõhvi PK   50,74  100 
 Aleksandr Gaitšenja, Andreas Zahharov, Karl Johannes Rattasepp, Helger Orel 
2 Kiviõli 1.KK I   51,24  94 
 Jacek Uustal, Stiven Tsõnduk, Raiko Härm, Arbo Amanov 
3 JVPK   53,10  90 
 Vadim Novikov, Pavlo Boban, Marek Sosnovik, Eduard Zotov  
 
P 8.-9. klass, kõrgushüpe 
1 Raiko Härm 2001 Kiviõli 1.KK 1.65  50 
 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 
 xo o o o o xxx 
2 Karl Johannes Rattasepp 27.08.2002 Jõhvi Põhikool 1.60  47 
 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 
 o o o o o xxx 
3 Helger Orel 17.01.2002 Jõhvi Põhikool 1.50  45 
 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 
 o o o xxx 
4 Raiko Männi 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 1.50  44 
 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 
 o o o xo xxx 
6 Daniel Eerik Sillamets 18.05.2003 Toila G 1.45  43 
 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 
 o o xxo o xxx 
va Romas Šalkauskas 2003 Kohtla-Järve 1.55 
 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 
 o o o xxx 
 
 
 



P 8.-9. klass, kaugushüpe 
1 Aleksandr Gaitšenja 2002 Jõhvi Põhikool 5.36  50 
 5.32 x 5.30 5.36 
2 Stiven Tsõnduk 2002 Kiviõli 1.KK 5.18  47 
 4.90 3.08 5.18 x 
3 Helger Orel 17.01.2002 Jõhvi Põhikool 5.06  45 
 5.00 4.83 5.06 4.57 
4 Mehis Tarum  Maidla Kool 5.01  44 
 4.99 x x 5.01 
5 Ragnar Krauvärk 29.04.2003 Toila G 4.92  43 
 x 4.92 x 4.84 
6 Daniel Eerik Sillamets 18.05.2003 Toila G 4.82  42 
 4.80 4.80 4.82 x 
7 Kaspar Uustal 28.10.2001 Iisaku Gümnaasium 4.76  41 
 4.76 4.43 4.51 4.04 
8 Raiko Männi 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 4.60  40 
 4.60 3.26 x x 
9 Arbo Amanov 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 4.35  39 
 4.07 4.35 4.08 2.42 
10 Raiko Härm 2001 Kiviõli 1.KK 4.31  38 
 x 4.31  -  -  
11 Mattias Murula 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 4.30  37 
 x 4.30 x x 
va Viktor Morozov 2004 Kohtla-Järve 5.30 
 5.27 5.25 5.30 x 
 
P 8.-9. klass, kuulitõuge 5 kg 
1 Marko Toomel  Maidla Kool 9.91  50 
 9.81 9.10 9.91 9.19 
2 Mattias Murula 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 9.39  47 
 x 8.71 9.39 8.21 
3 Karl Rattasepp 2002 Jõhvi Põhikool 9.07  45 
 9.07 x 8.43 8.58 
va Maksim Mihhailov 2001 Kohtla-Järve 17.12 
 16.57 16.73 x 17.12 
 
P 8.-9. klass, kettaheide 1,5 kg 
1 Karl Johannes Rattasepp 27.08.2002 Jõhvi Põhikool 28.72  50 
2 Marko Toomel  Maidla Kool 21.90  47 
va Maksim Mihhailov 2001 Kohtla-Järve 44.81 
 
P 8.-9. klass, odavise 600 g 
1 Andreas Zahharov 12.05.2003 Jõhvi Põhikool 28.31  50 
 28.31  -   -   -  
2 Arbo Amanov 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 27.47  47 
 27.47 26.86 22.75 24.63 
3 Marko Toomel  Maidla Kool 21.18  45 
  -  19.28  -  21.18 
 
P 5.-7. klass, 60 m 
1 Hanno Vesse Mihkelson 22.10.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 8,12 0,0 50 
2 Marten Saral  Maidla Kool 8,71 -1,6 47 
3 Nikit Lupanov 2004 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 8,77 0,0 45 
4 Ivan Izotov  Maidla Kool 8,79 0,0 44 
5 Marko Nõmmeloo 06.03.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 8,82 -1,6 43 
6 Siim Vernik 2004 Kiviõli 1.KK 8,86 0,0 42 
7 Anatoli Panov 19.01.2004 Iisaku Gümnaasium 8,87 -1,6 41 
8 Marius Daniel Vähk 06.01.2005 Jõhvi Põhikool 8,88 0,0 40 
9 Valeri Vilkel 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 8,91 0,0 39 
10 Deniss Gorjunov 2004 JVPK 8,93 -1,6 38 
11 Marc Matthias Vau 23.12.2005 Toila G 9,02 0,0 37 
12 Slava Novikov 2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 9,05 -1,6 36 
13 Ilja Barkanov 2004 Kiviõli 1.KK 9,11 0,0 35 



14 Ramaz Kardava 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 9,14 -1,6 34 
15 Robin Hindre 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 9,20 0,0 33 
16 Ravel Leisalu 02.04.2005 Toila G 9,31 -1,6 32 
17 Kaspar Kaukes 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 9,39 -1,6 31 
18 Vladislav Vassiljev 2006 JVPK 9,44 -1,6 30 
19 Andres Vassiljev 2005 JVPK 9,46 0,0 29 
20 Edvin Molotov 2006 Kiviõli 1.KK 9,47 0,0 28 
21 Kristjan Koppelman 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 9,48 -1,6 27 
22 Tanel Maalma 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 9,64 -1,6 26 
23 Revo Luus 11.09.2005 Toila G 9,81 -1,6 25 
24 Kaur Kalda 08.07.2005 Toila G 10,09 0,0 24 
25 Valeri Jarostsuk 2006 JVPK 10,62 0,0 23 
26 Leivo Luha 23.11.2004 Toila G 11,16 -1,6 22 
 
1.jooks 
1 Hanno Vesse Mihkelson 22.10.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 8,12 0,0 
2 Ivan Izotov  Maidla Kool 8,79 0,0 
3 Siim Vernik 2004 Kiviõli 1.KK 8,86 0,0 
4 Marc Matthias Vau 23.12.2005 Toila G 9,02 0,0 
5 Edvin Molotov 2006 Kiviõli 1.KK 9,47 0,0 
6 Valeri Jarostsuk 2006 JVPK 10,62 0,0 
 
2.jooks 
1 Nikit Lupanov 2004 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 8,77 0,0 
2 Marius Daniel Vähk 06.01.2005 Jõhvi Põhikool 8,88 0,0 
3 Valeri Vilkel 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 8,91 0,0 
4 Ilja Barkanov 2004 Kiviõli 1.KK 9,11 0,0 
5 Robin Hindre 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 9,20 0,0 
6 Andres Vassiljev 2005 JVPK 9,46 0,0 
7 Kaur Kalda 08.07.2005 Toila G 10,09 0,0 
 
3.jooks 
1 Marten Saral  Maidla Kool 8,71 -1,6 
2 Marko Nõmmeloo 06.03.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 8,82 -1,6 
3 Anatoli Panov 19.01.2004 Iisaku Gümnaasium 8,87 -1,6 
4 Ravel Leisalu 02.04.2005 Toila G 9,31 -1,6 
5 Vladislav Vassiljev 2006 JVPK 9,44 -1,6 
6 Kristjan Koppelman 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 9,48 -1,6 
7 Tanel Maalma 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 9,64 -1,6 
 
4.jooks 
1 Deniss Gorjunov 2004 JVPK 8,93 -1,6 
2 Slava Novikov 2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 9,05 -1,6 
3 Ramaz Kardava 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 9,14 -1,6 
4 Kaspar Kaukes 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 9,39 -1,6 
5 Revo Luus 11.09.2005 Toila G 9,81 -1,6 
6 Leivo Luha 23.11.2004 Toila G 11,16 -1,6 
 
P 5.-7. klass, 800 m 
1 Kaspar Käen 27.09.2005 Jõhvi Põhikool 2.36,39  50 
2 Ivan Izotov  Maidla Kool 2.38,66  47 
3 Denis Velmar 16.02.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 2.40,19  45 
4 Tanel Maalma 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 2.45,14  44 
5 Ramaz Kardava 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 2.45,14  43 
6 Renek Mattias Tomingas 04.02.2005 Toila G 2.46,42  42 
7 Marius Daniel Vähk 06.01.2005 Jõhvi Põhikool 2.57,69  41 
8 Kristjan Koppelman 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 3.06,45  40 
 
P 5.-7. klass, 4 x 100 m 
1 Jõhvi Põhikool   53,73  100 
 Marius Daniel Vähk, Hanno Vesse Mihkelson, Kaspar Käen, Denis Velmar 
2 Kiviõli 1.KK II   55,17  94 
 Siim Vernik, Valeri Vilkel, Robin Hindre, Jarek Uustal,  



3 Toila G   59,59  90 
 Marc Matthias Vau, Ravel Leisalu, Revo Luus, Renek Mattias Tomingas 
4 Kiviõli 1.KK I   1.01,10  88 
 Tanel Maalma, Ramaz Kardava, Ilja Barkanov, Kaspar Kaukes 
5 JVPK   1.02,20  84 
 Andres Vassiljev, Ilja Hlobõstin, Deniss Gorjunov, Artjom Vassiljev 
 
P 5.-7. klass, kõrgushüpe 
1 Siim Vernik 2004 Kiviõli 1.KK 1.45  50 
 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.47 
 o o o xo o o o xxx 
2 Valeri Vilkel 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 1.35  47 
 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 
 o o o o o o xxx 
3 Savva Novikov  Jõhvi Põhikool 1.35  45 
 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 
 o xo o xxo o xxx 
4 Marko Nõmmeloo 06.03.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 1.30  44 
 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 
 xo xo xo o xxx 
5 Kristjan Koppelman 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 1.30  43 
 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 
 o o o xo xxx 
6 Renek Mattias Tomingas 04.02.2005 Toila G 1.30  42 
 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 
 o o xo xo xxx 
7 Vladislav Vassiljev 2006 JVPK 1.25  41 
 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 
 o o o xo xxx 
8 Valeri Jarostsuk 2006 JVPK 1.15  40 
 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 
 xxo xo o o xxx 
 Kaur Kalda 08.07.2005 Toila G NH 
 1.15 
 xxx 
 
P 5.-7. klass, kaugushüpe 
1 Hanno Vesse Mihkelson 22.10.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 5.04  50 
 5.04 x 5.03 4.98 
2 Marten Saral  Maidla Kool 4.72  47 
 4.63 4.72 x 4.68 
3 Ivan Izotov  Maidla Kool 4.68  45 
 x x 4.60 4.68 
4 Nikit Lupanov 2004 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 4.40  44 
 4.40 4.21 4.08 4.13 
5 Siim Vernik 2004 Kiviõli 1.KK 4.26  43 
 4.26 4.19 4.26 4.19 
6 Valeri Vilkel 2003 Kiviõli 1.KK 4.25  42 
 3.87 4.25 3.95 x 
7 Denis Velmar 16.02.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 4.14  41 
 4.14 x x 3.80 
8 Marc Matthias Vau 23.12.2005 Toila G 4.13  40 
 x x 4.13  -  
9 Ramaz Kardava 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 4.07  39 
 4.07 3.58 4.04 3.44 
10 Deniss Gorjunov 2004 JVPK 3.97  38 
 x 3.82 x 3.97 
11 Marko Nõmmeloo 06.03.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.96  37 
 x 3.95 3.96 x 
12 Edvin Molotov 2006 Kiviõli 1.KK 3.93  36 
 x 3.52 3.93 3.78 
13 Renek Mattias Tomingas 04.02.2005 Toila G 3.92  35 
 3.82 3.71 3.92  -  



14 Robin Hindre 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 3.89  34 
 3.46 3.89 3.75 x 
15 Ravel Leisalu 02.04.2005 Toila G 3.88  33 
 3.86 3.88 3.80  -  
16 Savva Novikov 2006 JVPK 3.88  32 
 x 3.88 x x 
17 Tanel Maalma 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 3.85  31 
 3.85  -   -   - 
18 Marius Daniel Vähk 06.01.2005 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.75  30 
 3.73 x 3.58 3.75 
19 Kaspar Kaukes 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 3.67  29 
 3.67 2.61 3.61 x 
20 Revo Luus 11.09.2005 Toila G 3.65  28 
 3.41 3.65 3.07  -  
21 Jarek Uustal 2004 Kiviõli 1.KK 3.56  27 
 x 3.40 3.56 x 
22 Vladislav Vassiljev 2006 JVPK 3.55  26 
 3.55 2.61 3.26 3.26 
23 Leivo Luha 23.11.2004 Toila G 3.41  25 
 3.41 2.90 3.07  -  
 Ilja Barkanov 2004 Kiviõli 1.KK NM 
 x  -   -   -  
 
P 5.-7. klass, pallivise 
1 Siim Hobolainen  Maidla Kool 63.00  50 
 61.00 63.00 61.50 57.00 
2 Marten Saral  Maidla Kool 59.00  47 
 52.50 50.00 59.00 49.00 
3 Hanno Vesse Mihkelson 22.10.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 57.00  45 
 53.00 44.00 47.50 57.00 
4 Anatoli Panov 19.01.2004 Iisaku Gümnaasium 56.00  44 
 50.50 54.50 56.00 54.50 
5 Sander Filippov 2004 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 56.00  43 
 56.00 50.50  -  53.00 
6 Robin Hindre 2005 Kiviõli 1.KK 55.00  42 
  -   -   -  55.00 
7 Ilja Barkanov 2004 Kiviõli 1.KK 54.50  41 
 54.50 53.00  - 53.00 
8 Kaspar Käen 27.09.2005 Jõhvi Põhikool 51.00  40 
 51.00 48.00 50.00 45.00 
9 Andres Vassiljev 2005 JVPK 50.00  39 
 47.00 49.00 50.00 48.00 
10 Edvin Molotov 2006 Kiviõli 1.KK 49.50  38 
 41.00 33.00 42.50 49.50 
11 Marc Matthias Vau 23.12.2005 Toila G 45.00  37 
 40.50 45.00 43.50 45.00 
12 Nikit Lupanov 2004 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 45.00  36 
 45.00 35.00 41.00 41.00 
13 Jarek Uustal 2004 Kiviõli 1.KK 43.00  35 
  -  29.00 37.00 43.00 
14 Ravel Leisalu 02.04.2005 Toila G 41.00  34 
 41.00 39.00 34.00 37.50 
15 Revo Luus 11.09.2005 Toila G 38.00  33 
 38.00 37.50 37.00 36.50 
16 Denis Velmar 16.02.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 38.00  32 
 35.00  -  37.00 38.00 
17 Leivo Luha 23.11.2004 Toila G 37.00  31 
 36.00 36.00 37.00 34.50 
18 Asko Pärnpuu 12.09.2005 Iisaku Gümnaasium 36.50  30 
 35.00 36.50 35.00 34.00 
19 Kaur Kalda 08.07.2005 Toila G 33.00  29 
 32.00 27.00 33.00 31.50 
 



T 10.-12. klass, 100 m 
1 Kätlin Sõber 1999 Kiviõli 1. KK 14,53 -0,9 50 
2 Elisabeth Riives 2001 Kiviõli 1. KK 14,88 -0,9 47 
3 Susanna Kaukes 2001 Kiviõli 1. KK 15,59 -0,9 45 
4 Breth Areann Normak 2001 Kiviõli 1. KK 17,17 -0,9 44 
 
T 10.-12. klass, 400 m 
 Punkte 
1 Kätlin Sõber 1999 Kiviõli 1. KK 1.16,64  50 
 
T 10.-12. klass, 800 m 
1 Kätlin Sõber 1999 Kiviõli 1. KK 3.33,14  50 
 
T 10.-12. klass, 4 x 100 m 
1 Kiviõli 1.KK   58,93  100 
 Kätlin Sõber, Käbi Kreisman, Elisabeth Riives, Helena Heinjärv 
 
T 10.-12. klass, kõrgushüpe 
1 Elisabeth Riives 2001 Kiviõli 1. KK 1.40  50 
 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 
 o o o o o xxx 
2 Helena Heinjärv 2001 Kiviõli 1. KK 1.30  47 
 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 
 o o o o xxx 
 
T 10.-12. klass, kaugushüpe 
1 Elisabeth Riives 2001 Kiviõli 1. KK 4.69  50 
 4.25 4.69 4.55 4.39 
2 Käbi Kreisman 1999 Kiviõli 1. KK 4.48  47 
 4.48 4.39 4.47 4.28 
3 Helena Heinjärv 2001 Kiviõli 1. KK 3.85  45 
 3.85 3.35 3.67 3.66 
4 Susanna Kaukes 2001 Kiviõli 1. KK 3.68  44 
 x 3.35 3.33 3.68 
 
T 10.-12. klass, kuulitõuge 4 kg 
1 Käbi Kreisman 1999 Kiviõli 1. KK 8.80  50 
 8.59 8.11 8.52 8.80 
2 Helena Heinjärv 2001 Kiviõli 1. KK 7.70  47 
 7.46 7.32 7.70 7.60 
3 Breth Areann Normak 2001 Kiviõli 1. KK 5.55  45 
 5.33 5.55 5.52 5.06 
 
T 10.-12. klass, kettaheide 1,0 kg 
1 Helen Orel  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 23.78  50 
2 Käbi Kreisman 1999 Kiviõli 1. KK 23.04  47 
 
T 10.-12. klass, odavise 600 g 
1 Helen Orel  Jõhvi Gümnaasium 28.29  50 
 26.60 28.29 27.73 28.19 
2 Käbi Kreisman 1999 Kiviõli 1.KK 20.69  ind 
 20.69 16.49 17.61 18.62 
3 Kätlin Sõber  Kiviõli 1.KK 16.93  ind 
 16.93  -  15.97  -  
 
T 8.-9. klass, 100 m 
1 Anastassia Soonvald 2002 JVPK 13,56 -0,1 50 
2 Käthryn Parve 17.01.2003 Jõhvi Põhikool 14,51 0,7 47 
3 Elis Lisette Mägi 31.01.2002 Jõhvi Põhikool 14,56 -0,1 45 
4 Alesaja Prants 2003 Kohtla-Järve 14,79 0,7 44 
5 Grete Tint 01.11.2003 Toila G 15,60 0,7 43 
6 Ksenia Kolkina 2003 JVPK 15,69 0,7 42 
7 Anna Sergatšjova  JVPK 16,62 -0,1 41 
8 Alina Fominõhh 2003 JVPK 17,14 -0,1 40 



 
1.jooks  
1 Käthryn Parve 17.01.2003 Jõhvi Põhikool 14,51 0,7 
2 Alesaja Prants 2003 Kohtla-Järve 14,79 0,7 
2 Grete Tint 01.11.2003 Toila G 15,60 0,7 
4 Ksenia Kolkina 2003 JVPK 15,69 0,7 
 
2.jooks  
1 Anastassia Soonvald 2002 JVPK 13,56 -0,1 
2 Elis Lisette Mägi 31.01.2002 Jõhvi Põhikool 14,56 -0,1 
3 Anna Sergatšjova  JVPK 16,62 -0,1 
4 Alina Fominõhh 2003 JVPK 17,14 -0,1 
 
T 8.-9. klass, 400 m 
2 Elis Lisette Mägi 31.01.2002 Jõhvi Põhikool 1.11,13  50 
6 Hermeli Ann Virumäe 2002 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 1.14,04  47 
5 Alina Ljubimova 2003 JVPK 1.21,53  45 
4 Anna Sergatšjova  JVPK 1.24,17  44 
va Alesaja Prants 2003 Kohtla-Järve 1.22,26 
 
T 8.-9. klass, 800 m 
1 Käthryn Parve 17.01.2003 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.04,15  50 
 
T 8.-9. klass, 4 x 100 m 
1 Jõhvi PK   57,13  100 
 Elis Lisette Mägi, Käthryn Parve, Pippi-Lotta Enok, Lisette Tint 
2 JVPK   1.02,16  94 
 Anastassia Soonvald, Valeria Seleznjova, ?, Evelina Kaljura 
 
T 8.-9. klass, kõrgushüpe 
1 Lisette Tint 02.10.2003 Jõhvi Põhikool 1.40 
 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 
 o o o o o xxo xxx 
2 Anastassia Soonvald 2002 JVPK 1.35 
 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 
 o o o o o xo xxx 
3 Hermeli Ann Virumäe 2002 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 1.30 
 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 
 o o xo o o xxx 
4 Keitlin Tellis 04.09.2003 Jõhvi Põhikool 1.30 
 11.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 
 o o o xo xxx 
5 Grete Tint 01.11.2003 Toila G 1.25 
 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 
 o o o xxx 
 
T 8.-9. klass, kaugushüpe 
1 Pippi-Lotta Enok 19.08.2002 Jõhvi Põhikool 5.16  50 
 5.16 2.99 x x 
2 Anastassia Soonvald 2002 JVPK 4.40  47 
 x 4.22 4.36 4.40 
3 Hermeli Ann Virumäe 2002 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 4.25  45 
 4.01 4.25 4.22 3.95 
4 Käthryn Parve 17.01.2003 Jõhvi Põhikool 4.20  44 
 3.95 4.15 4.15 4.20 
5 Grete Tint 01.11.2003 Toila G 3.96  43 
 x x 3.56 3.96 
6 Ksenia Kolkina 2003 JVPK 3.79  42 
 x 3.79 3.67 3.52 
7 Valeria Seleznjova 2003 JVPK 2.84  41 
 2.84  -  -  - 
va Anfisa Karyagina 2003 Kohtla-Järve 5.04 
 4.57 4.90 5.04 4.81 



 Evelina Kaljura 2003 JVPK NM 
 x  -  -  x 
 
T 8.-9. klass, kuulitõuge 3 kg 
1 Pippi-Lotta Enok 2002 Jõhvi Põhikool 10.80  50 
 10.80 10.70 10.60 10.69 
2 Maria Kelder 2002 Jõhvi Põhikool 6.37  47 
 x 6.37 5.10 5.15 
va Jekaterina Žitkova 2005 JVPK 7.01 
 7.01 6.66 6.64 x 
va Ksenia Povilaites 2003 Kohtla-Järve 8.21 
 6.95 x 8,21 7.00 
 
T 8.-9. klass, kettaheide 1 kg 
1 Kirsika Kuusmik 2003 Jõhvi Põhikool 17.08  50 
2 Keitlin Tellis 04.09.2003 Jõhvi Põhikool 14.84  47 
3 Agni Helin Haas 3.01.2002 Iisaku Gümnaasium 13.60  45 
va Ksenia Povilaites 2003 Kohtla-Järve 20.47 
va Jekaterina Žitkova 2005 JVPK 16.81 
va Vera Kurilova 2005 JVPK 15.96 
va Angelina Favorskaja 2005 JVPK 12.74 
 
T 8.-9. klass, odavise 500 g 
1 Pippi-Lotta Enok 19.08.2002 Jõhvi Põhikool 34.45  50 
 34.18 34.45  -   -  
2 Carmen Kuusmik 2003 Jõhvi Põhikool 24.18  47 
 20.59 22.30 24.18 23.43 
3 Maria Kelder 2003 Jõhvi Põhikool 22.05  45 
 22.05 13.40 18.87 19.32 
4 Keitlin Tellis 04.09.2003 Jõhvi Põhikool 21.92  44 
 16.71 16.54 21.92 16.90 
va Ksenia Povilaites 2003 Kohtla-Järve 16.89 
 14.37 14.46 16.89 13.44 
 
T 5.-7. klass, 60 m 
1 Polina Butrina 2005 JVPK 8,86 -0,4 50 
2 Karin Uusmees 2004 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 9,23 0,3 47 
3 Mirtel Põdra 2004 Kiviõli 1. KK 9,30 0,3 45 
4 Kelin Andrei 2005 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 9,44 -0,5 44 
5 Anette Bogdanov 2004 Mäetaguse PK 9,47 0,8 43 
6 Marlen Ööpik 23.02.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 9,50 -0,5 42 
7 Rebeka Šapovalov 29.09.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 9,53 0,8 41 
8 Sabina Reest 2005 Kiviõli 1. KK 9,54 -0,4 40 
9 Eliise Altoja 29.08.2004 Iisaku Gümnaasium 9,57 -0,5 39 
10 Elisaveta Päll 2.01.2004 Iisaku Gümnaasium 9,58 -0,4 38 
11 Marita Pungas 2004 Kiviõli 1. KK 9,64 -2,5 37 
12 Annelina Leiten 2005 JVPK 9,70 0,3 36 
13 Teona Berget  Kiviõli 1. KK 9,75 -1,5 35 
14 Maria Hämäläinen 2005 JVPK 9,89 0,3 34 
15 Betra Eskor 2006 Kiviõli 1. KK 9,90 -1,5 33 
16 Elina Levitskaja 2006 JVPK 9,97 0,3 32 
17 Lisete Aamer  Kiviõli 1. KK 10,20 -0,5 31 
18 Getlin Filippov  Maidla Kool 10,21 -1,5 30 
19 Pirko Härm  Maidla Kool 10,24 -0,5 29 
20 Ave Alamets  Maidla Kool 10,31 -0,4 28 
21 Jekaterina Babokina 2006 JVPK 10,33 -2,5 27 
22 Laura Lisette Lehtla 09.03.2006 Toila G 10,36 0,3 26 
23 Emma Vassijev 2005 Kiviõli 1. KK 10,38 -0,4 24,5 
23 Vera Kurilova 2005 JVPK 10,38 -1,5 24,5 
25 Veronika Ristal 2005 Kiviõli 1. KK 10,38 -2,5 23 
26 Leenu Männi 31.05.2006 Toila G 10,39 -1,5 22 
27 Johanna Tartlan  Toila G 10,45 -0,5 21 
28 Angelina Korsunova 2005 Kohtla-Järve 10,47 -1,5 20 



29 Milana Maiorova 2006 JVPK 10,58 -0,4 19 
30 Kelly Pung 2006 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 10,59 -2,5 18 
31 Karneliita Heinjärv 2006 Kiviõli 1. KK 10,61 0,3 17 
32 Sandra Lehtla 13.09.2005 Iisaku Gümnaasium 10,85 -1,5 16 
33 Angelina Hrissanfova 2006 JVPK 10,92 -0,5 15 
34 Kirke Kalda 08.07.2005 Toila G 10,99 0,0 14 
35 Gerda Veiser  Maidla Kool 11,38 -2,5 13 
36 Melani Mägi  Kiviõli 1. KK 11,67 -2,5 12 
va Aleksandra Pavlova 2004 Kohtla-Järve 9,71 -0,4 
 
1.jooks 
4 Polina Butrina 2005 JVPK 8,86 -0,4 
3 Sabina Reest 2005 Kiviõli 1. KK 9,54 -0,4 
7 Elisaveta Päll 2.01.2004 Iisaku Gümnaasium 9,58 -0,4 
6 Aleksandra Pavlova 2004 Kohtla-Järve 9,71 -0,4 
1 Ave Alamets  Maidla Kool 10,31 -0,4 
2 Emma Vassijev 2005 Kiviõli 1. KK 10,38 -0,4 
5 Milana Maiorova 2006 JVPK 10,58 -0,4 
 Kirke Kalda 08.07.2005 Toila G 10,99 0,0 
 
2.jooks  
1 Teona Berget  Kiviõli 1. KK 9,75 -1,5 
2 Betra Eskor 2006 Kiviõli 1. KK 9,90 -1,5 
3 Getlin Filippov  Maidla Kool 10,21 -1,5 
4 Vera Kurilova 2005 JVPK 10,38 -1,5 
5 Leenu Männi 31.05.2006 Toila G 10,39 -1,5 
6 Angelina Korsunova 2005 Kohtla-Järve 10,47 -1,5 
7 Sandra Lehtla 13.09.2005 Iisaku Gümnaasium 10,85 -1,5 
 
3.jooks  
1 Kelin Andrei 2005 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 9,44 -0,5 
2 Marlen Ööpik 23.02.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 9,50 -0,5 
3 Eliise Altoja 29.08.2004 Iisaku Gümnaasium 9,57 -0,5 
4 Lisete Aamer  Kiviõli 1. KK 10,20 -0,5 
5 Pirko Härm  Maidla Kool 10,24 -0,5 
6 Johanna Tartlan  Toila G 10,45 -0,5 
7 Angelina Hrissanfova 2006 JVPK 10,92 -0,5 
 
4.jooks  
1 Karin Uusmees 2004 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 9,23 0,3 
2 Mirtel Põdra 2004 Kiviõli 1. KK 9,30 0,3 
3 Annelina Leiten 2005 JVPK 9,70 0,3 
4 Maria Hämäläinen 2005 JVPK 9,89 0,3 
5 Elina Levitskaja 2006 JVPK 9,97 0,3 
6 Laura Lisette Lehtla 09.03.2006 Toila G 10,36 0,3 
7 Karneliita Heinjärv 2006 Kiviõli 1. KK 10,61 0,3 
 
5.jooks 
1 Marita Pungas 2004 Kiviõli 1. KK 9,64 -2,5 
2 Jekaterina Babokina 2006 JVPK 10,33 -2,5 
3 Veronika Ristal 2005 Kiviõli 1. KK 10,38 -2,5 
4 Kelly Pung 2006 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 10,59 -2,5 
5 Gerda Veiser  Maidla Kool 11,38 -2,5 
6 Melani Mägi  Kiviõli 1. KK 11,67 -2,5 
 
6.jooks 
1 Anette Bogdanov 2004 Mäetaguse PK 9,47 0,8 
2 Rebeka Šapovalov 29.09.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 9,53 0,8 
 
T 5.-7. klass, 600 m 
1 Aveliis Kase 2004 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 1.56,95  50 
2 Veronika Ristal 2005 Kiviõli 1. KK 2.01,36  47 
3 Polina Butrina 2005 JVPK 2.07,98  45 



4 Milana Maiorova 2006 JVPK 2.12,21  44 
5 Pirko Härm  Maidla Kool 2.12,27  43 
6 Ave Alamets  Maidla Kool 2.12,64  42 
7 Paula Sternhof 28.04.2005 Toila G 2.18,46  41 
8 Elina Levitskaja 2006 JVPK 2.34,53  40 
9 Getlin Filippov  Maidla Kool 2.34,62  39 
10 Kelin Andrei 2005 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 2.37,22  38 
va Angelina Korsunova 2005 Kohtla-Järve 2.15,12  37 
 
T 5.-7. klass, 4 x 100 m 
1 Jõhvi Põhikool   59.80  100 
 Marlen Ööpik, Rebeka Šapovalov, Niina Vorobjova, Brita Piirsalu 
2 JVPK   1.00,40  94 
 Polina Butrina, Milana Maiorova, Vera Kurilova, Anastassia Žitkova 
3 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool   1.00,68  90 
 Kelin Andrei, Aveliis Kase, Karin Uusmees, Maria Kuklinskaja 
4 Kiviõli 1. KK I   1.02,43  88 
 Emma Vassijev, Sabina Reest, Lisete Aamer, Betra Eskor 
5 Kiviõli 1. KK II   1.04,25  86 
 Veronika Ristal, Mirtel Põdra, Marita Pungas, Teona Berget 
6 Iisaku Gümnaasium   1.04,99  84 
 Eliise Altoja, Elisaveta Päll, Sandra Lehtla, Annika Kaljumäe 
7 Toila Gümnaasium   1.05,21  82 
 Paula Sternhof, Johanna Tartlan, Leenu Männi, Laura Lisette Lehtla 
8 Maidla Kool   1.07,47  80 
 Getlin Filippov, Pirko Härm, Ave Alamets, Gerda Veiser 
 
T 5.-7. klass, kõrgushüpe 
1 Aveliis Kase 2004 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 1.40 
 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 
 o o o o xo xo xo xxo o xxx 
2 Paula Sternhof 28.04.2005 Toila G 1.40 
 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 
 o o o o o xxo xxo x- 
3 Anastassia Zitkova 2005 JVPK 1.30 
 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 
 o o o xo xo xo xxx 
4 Niina Vorobjova 27.01.2005 Jõhvi Põhikool 1.30 
 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 
 o o o o xxo xo xxx 
4 Brita Piirsalu 09.05.2005 Jõhvi Põhikool 1.30 
 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 
 o o o o o xxo xo xxx 
6 Marlen Ööpik 23.02.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 1.25 
 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 
 o o o o o xo xxx 
7 Elisaveta Päll 2.01.2004 Iisaku Gümnaasium 1.25 
 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 
 o o o o o xxx 
7 Annika Kaljumäe 12.03.2004 Iisaku Gümnaasium 1.20 
 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 
 o o o o o xxx 
9 Leenu Männi 31.05.2006 Toila G 1.20 
 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 
 o o o xo o xxx 
10 Maria Hämäläinen 2005 JVPK 1.20 
 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 
 o o o o xo xxx 
 
11 Laura Lisette Lehtla 09.03.2006 Toila G 1.00 
 0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 
 o xo o xxx 
 



T 5.-7. klass, kaugushüpe 
1 Polina Butrina 2005 JVPK 4.38  50 
 3.99 x 3.76 4.38 
2 Aveliis Kase 2004 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 4.24  47 
 3.75 x 4.18 4.24 
3 Mirtel Põdra 2004 Kiviõli 1. KK 4.24  45 
 x 3.85 x 4.24 
4 Paula Sternhof 28.04.2005 Toila G 4.19  44 
 4.19 3.95 3.93 x 
5 Kelin Andrei 2005 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 4.14  43 
 x 4.08 4.14 3.76 
6 Anette Bogdanov 2004 Mäetaguse PK 4.01  42 
 x 4.01 x 4.00 
7 Karin Uusmees 2004 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 3.93  41 
 3.93 x 3.50 2.75 
8 Niina Vorobjova 27.01.2005 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.83  40 
 x 3.63 3.65 3.83 
9 Sabina Reest 2005 Kiviõli 1. KK 3.82  39 
 3.50 3.82 x x 
10 Betra Eskor 2006 Kiviõli 1. KK 3.78  38 
 3.45 3.39 3.02 3.78 
11 Jekaterina Babokina 2006 JVPK 3.74  37 
 3.32 3.74 3.47 3.60 
12 Maria Hämäläinen 2005 JVPK 3.73  36 
 3.66 x 3.73 3.57 
13 Annelina Leiten 2005 JVPK 3.73  35 
 3.64 3.73 3.35 3.27 
14 Maria Kuklinskaja 2005 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 3.69  34 
 3.69 3.52 x 3.29 
15 Johanna Tartlan  Toila G 3.68  33 
 3.68 3.54 3.48 3.51 
16 Marita Pungas 2004 Kiviõli 1. KK 3.67  32 
 3.37 x x 3.67 
17 Getlin Filippov  Maidla Kool 3.65  31 
 x x 3.51 3.65 
18 Brita Piirsalu 09.05.2005 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.58  30 
 3.42 3.58 3.19 x 
19 Ave Alamets  Maidla Kool 3.53  29 
 x 3.37 3.53 3.36 
20 Anastassia Zitkova 2005 JVPK 3.51  28 
 3.08 3.49 3.51 3.27 
21 Eliise Altoja 29.08.2004 Iisaku Gümnaasium 3.40  27 
 3.34 3.07 3.40 3.39 
22 Teona Berget  Kiviõli 1. KK 3.39  26 
 2.45 3.39 3.07 2.85 
23 Pirko Härm  Maidla Kool 3.36  25 
 3.36 x x 3.04 
24 Emma Vassijev 2005 Kiviõli 1. KK 3.35  24 
 3.35 x 3.25 x 
25 Leenu Männi 31.05.2006 Toila G 3.31  23 
 3.20 3.06 3.31 x 
26 Lisete Aamer  Kiviõli 1. KK 3.23  22 
 2.62 x x 3.23 
27 Laura Lisette Lehtla 09.03.2006 Toila G 3.15  21 
 x x 3.15 2.94 
28 Karneliita Heinjärv 2006 Kiviõli 1. KK 3.08  20 
 2.85 3.05 3.08 2.78 
29 Kelly Pung 2006 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 3.03  19 
 3.03 3.02 2.99 2.53 
30 Angelina Hrissanfova 2006 JVPK 2.98  18 
 x x 2.86 2.98 
31 Melani Mägi  Kiviõli 1. KK 2.82  17 
 2.82 x 2.68 2.78 



32 Kirke Kalda  Toila G 2.82  16 
 x x x 2.82 
33 Gerda Veiser  Maidla Kool 2.75  15 
 x x x 2.75 
 Rebeka Sapovalov  Jõhvi Põhikool NM 
 x x x x 
va Aleksandra Pavlova 2004 Kohtla-Järve 3.71 
 x 3.71 x 3.50 
 
T 5.-7. klass, pallivise 
1 Elisaveta Päll 2.01.2004 Iisaku Gümnaasium 48.00  50 
 40.50 48.00 43.00 32.00 
2 Anette Bogdanov 2004 Mäetaguse PK 44.00  47 
  -  41.50 40.00 44.00 
3 Marlen Ööpik 23.02.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 44.00  45 
 36.00 44.00 34.00 38.50 
4 Anastassia Ilus 2004 Kiviõli 1.kKK 40.50  44 
 37.50 40.50  -  40.00 
5 Anastassia Zitkova 2005 JVPK 36.50  43 
 32.00 36.50 35.00 32.00 
6 Brita Piirsalu 09.05.2005 Jõhvi Põhikool 36.00  42 
 33.00 34.00 34.50 36.00 
7 Emma Vassijev 2005 Kiviõli 1. KK 35.50  41 
 34.00 35.50 35.00 35.50 
8 Melani Mägi  Kiviõli 1. KK 35.00  40 
 35.00 35.00 33.00 34.00 
9 Jekaterina Zitkova 2005 JVPK 33.50  39 
 33.50 31.00 32.50 32.00 
10 Annika Kaljumäe 12.03.2004 Iisaku Gümnaasium 33.50  38 
 31.50 31.50 32.50 33.50 
11 Marita Pungas 2004 Kiviõli 1. KK 33.00  37 
 30.00 28.00 30.00 33.00 
12 Johanna Tartlan  Toila G 32.00  36 
 29.00 30.00 32.00  -  
13 Betra Eskor 2006 Kiviõli 1. KK 31.00  35 
  -  31.00 27.00 30.50 
14 Sabina Reest 2005 Kiviõli 1. KK 29.00  34 
 19.00  -  28.50 29.00 
15 Karneliita Heinjärv 2006 Kiviõli 1. KK 28.00  33 
 28.00 26.00 27.50 27.00 
16 Gerda Veiser  Maidla Kool 26.50  32 
 26.00 26.50 25.00 26.00 
17 Sandra Lehtla 13.09.2005 Iisaku Gümnaasium 26.50  31 
 26.50  -  26.00  -  
18 Eliise Altoja 29.08.2004 Iisaku Gümnaasium 26.50  30 
 26.50 23.00  -  25.50 
19 Mirtel Põdra 2004 Kiviõli 1. KK 23.00  29 
 19.00 23.00 16.00 21.50 
20 Kirke Kalda  Toila G 22.00  28 
 22.00 15.00 22.00 16.00 
21 Vera Kurilova 2005 JVPK 20.00  27 
 18.50 18.00 18.00 20.00 
22 Angelina Favorskaja 2005 JVPK 20.00  26 
 16.50 20.00 10.00 17.50 
23 Lisete Aamer 31.12.2003 Kiviõli 1. KK 18.00  25 
 17.50 18.00 17.50 17.50 
24 Teona Berget  Kiviõli 1. KK 15.00  24 
 14.00 13.50 13.00 15.00 


